Bus

Bus 521 B 521

Direction
Ins, Bahnhof — Erlach, Stedtli

8 stops

Open route schedule

Ins, Bahnhof

Ins, Dorf

Ins, West

Vinelz, Flachsern

Vinelz, Dorf

Vinelz, Strand

Erlach, Oberstufenschule

Erlach, Stedtli

Go to website

Route schedule
Ins, Bahnhof — Erlach, Stedtli

Monday 07:10
Tuesday 07:10
Wednesday 07:10
Thursday 07:10
Friday 07:10
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Ins, Bahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min

//

237.2

| 2733

1319

Tschugg

Irl;;lra;;g,._,

Trefenstras

bl © DpenStreetMap contributors

Rt

B 51 _Bs2 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-521-1109612937-3481950514
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-521-1109612937-3481950514
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-521-1109612937-3481950514

Direction
Ins, Bahnhof — Erlach, Stedtli

8 stops

Open route schedule

Ins, Bahnhof

Ins, Dorf

Ins, West

Vinelz, Flachsern

Vinelz, Dorf

Vinelz, Strand

Erlach, Oberstufenschule

Erlach, Stedtli

Route schedule
Ins, Bahnhof — Erlach, Stedtli

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ins, Bahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min

09:20-19:45

11:41-19:45

11:41-19:45

09:20-19:45

09:20-19:45

09:20-18:45

09:20-18:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-521-1109612937-3481950514

Direction
Erlach, Stedtli — Ins, Bahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Erlach, Stedtli

Erlach, Oberstufenschule

Vinelz, Strand

Vinelz, Dorf

Vinelz, Flachsern

Ins, West

Ins, Dorf

Ins, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Erlach, Stedtli — Ins, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Erlach, Stedtli
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min

05:28-23:28

05:28-23:28

05:28-23:28

05:28-23:28

05:28-23:28

08:03-23:28

08:03-23:28


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-521-1109612937-3481950514

Direction Route schedule

Erlach, Stedtli — Ins, Bahnhof Erlach, Stedtli — Ins, Bahnhof
8 stops Monday 11:28
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Erlach, Stedtli

Wednesday -
Erlach, Oberstufenschule

Thursday -
Vinelz, Strand

Friday 11:28
Vinelz, Dorf
Vinelz, Flachsern Saturday 11:28
Ins, West Sunday 11:28
Ins, Dorf

Route info
Ins, Bahnhof Direction: Erlach, Stedtli

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min

521 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Erlach

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-521-1109612937-3481950514

